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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $71.00 $24.00 $47.00  0.10  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.10
20 SPOT Totals: $24.00 $71.00 $47.00 

5 $170.00 $20.80 $149.20  0.23  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.23
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $170.00 $149.20 

3 $182.00 $0.00 $182.00  0.25  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $30.00 $2.96 $27.04  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $21.00 $0.93 $20.07  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.32
BEST BET Totals: $3.89 $233.00 $229.11 

40 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

32 $20.00 $9.00 $11.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $9.00 $20.00 $11.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $403.25 $289.25 $114.00  0.55  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,016.50 $751.50 $265.00  1.39  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,010.50 $1,646.70 $363.80  2.74  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

5 $772.15 $586.45 $185.70  1.05  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,132.77 $538.00 $594.77  1.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $9.29 $0.60 $8.69  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $244.08 $83.04 $161.04  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $239.25 $18.00 $221.25  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $66.75 $51.50 $15.25  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $39.25 $16.00 $23.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.11
MEAN GR Totals: $3,981.04 $5,940.79 $1,959.75 

4 $2,859.25 $3,119.92 ($260.67)  3.90  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

 3.90
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,119.92 $2,859.25 ($260.67)

8 $4,124.90 $1,822.50 $2,302.40  5.63  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.63
PENNY Totals: $1,822.50 $4,124.90 $2,302.40 

8 $800.80 $136.50 $664.30  1.09  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.09
PENY Totals: $136.50 $800.80 $664.30 

1 $1,008.75 $1,012.20 ($3.45)  1.38  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,104.55 $1,408.55 $696.00  2.87  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,788.25 $1,790.36 ($2.11)  2.44  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $944.30 $551.67 $392.63  1.29  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $336.75 $62.85 $273.90  0.46  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $572.10 $254.45 $317.65  0.78  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $112.56 $59.42 $53.14  0.15  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $130.86 $192.13 ($61.27)  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $68.65 $34.20 $34.45  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $97.60 $123.60 ($26.00)  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $53.00 $2.40 $50.60  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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12 $77.20 $7.00 $70.20  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $47.00 $8.30 $38.70  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $45.00 $14.90 $30.10  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $49.00 $19.40 $29.60  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

 10.15
Regular Totals: $5,541.43 $7,435.57 $1,894.14 

1 $13,947.84 $8,862.06 $5,085.78  19.04  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $15,598.43 $12,452.96 $3,145.47  21.29  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $1,008.50 $527.70 $480.80  1.38  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,911.75 $1,616.40 $295.35  2.61  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $175.00 $58.40 $116.60  0.24  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 44.55
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,517.52 $32,641.52 $9,124.00 

2 $835.00 $500.02 $334.98  1.14  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $13,487.67 $13,649.92 ($162.25)  18.41  0.79  0.15SUPERSP

4 $4,254.69 $647.67 $3,607.02  5.81  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $117.00 $13.75 $103.25  0.16  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $123.20 $26.64 $96.56  0.17  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 25.69
SUPERSP Totals: $14,838.00 $18,817.56 $3,979.56 

40 $113.00 $56.00 $57.00  0.15 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $56.00 $113.00 $57.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $73,262.39 $53,070.60 $20,191.79 
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